ACTIVITY/LESSON: Grocery Shopping

TIME: 1 hour

GROUP SIZE/SET-UP: entire class, students will split up with Educational Assistants

OVERVIEW/PURPOSE:

Students will choose and plan a menu and then shop for the items needed to prepare a meal.

STANDARDS addressed:

1)

2)

3)

MATERIALS:

GOALS & OBJECTIVES:

Students will: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

VOCAB:

PCS symbols (separate w/ velcro):

Cheaptalk 8:

BIGmack:

Step-by-step:

Tech 4:

Other devices:

PROCEDURE:

Introduction of lesson:

Small or whole group Activity:

Which students w/ which teacher/paras?

Close of Lesson:  

Follow-Up and/or Center Activity:

